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GROUP MARKING ACCESSORIES

GT, SchT, ZSchT

3745.2

ZBA 1, Terminal marker adapter for ZRKD 2.5

¢ Din rail mount

e Terminal mount

« Polyamide 6.6 UL94-V0O
« Halogen free

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

These marker holders provide a easy to fit and flexible solution for marking a group of terminals or devices on the DIN rail.

The marker holders are available for attaching to terminal blocks and end stops.
The GT1 and GT2 group marker holders can be attached directly to the DIN rail.
Depending on the type, they can be be marked with SB and AS range of terminal markers.

Custom marking is possible with BS-1 pen or EMS-2 plotter, please contact us for more information.

SPECIFICATIONS

Color

Country of origin

Flamklass

Halogen free

Material

Mounting

Operating temperature from
Operating temperature to
Pack Size

Pitch

Tariff code

Weight

Beige

DE

UL94-VO0

No

Polyamide 6.6
Latching
-40°C

120 °C

20

51 mm

85389099

0449
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